

August 02, 2019

1. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Bldg. 5th Floor, Plot No.C-1 'G' Block, Near Wockhardt, Bandra Kurla Complex Mumbai 400 051. Fax:26598237/38

BSE Limited, 1st floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhov Towers, Dalal Street. Mumbai - 400 001. Fax: 22723121/3719/2037/2039 Scrip Code:500117

Dear Sirs.

Scrip Code: DCW

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the intimation letter received from our Registrars and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) - Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd., providing information regarding issue of Duplicate Share Certificates after compliance of required formalities by them.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For DCW Limited

Name: Dilip Darji

General Manager (Legal) Company Secretary

Membership No. ACS-22527





Ref

BSS/DU/DCW

Date

02/08/2019

DCW LTD

"NIRMAL" 3rd FLOOR NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI 400021

Attn : COMPANY SECRETARY

: Approval Register for Duplicate Share Certificate(s).

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are sending herewith Share Duplicate Issue Register along with new share certificate(s) for 500 shares issued in lieu of old share certificate(s) as mentioned below:

DOCUMENT NUMBER NEW CERTIFICATE NOS. SHARES FROM TO 11227 11227 500 

78

You are requested to return one copy of Share Duplicate Issue Register duly approved & signed together with the certificate/s by affixing Common Seal and signature of authorised signatory.

kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same and do the needful.

Thanking you and assuring you of our best services always.

Yours faithfully.

For Bigshare Services Pvt.Ltd.,

Authorised Signatory

Encl : As Above

CIN: U99999MH1994PTC076534

(An Associate Company of Transfer Online Inc., USA)